
                                     Name of College:- Asha Devi College , Sadulpur (Churu)

Year of Non Teaching Staff List- 2024-25
S.No. Name DOB Designation Qualification Date Of Joing Mon. No. Salary E-Mail ID Aadhar No. Photo

1 Sanjay Kumar 01-07-1995 Data Opretor
Polytechnic 

Diploma
01-04-2022 8574859632 8000 sanjaykumar@gmail.com 5650488265771

2 Om Prakash Saran 03-07-1992 Accountant B.Com. 01-07-2022 7485968574 9600 omprakash@gmail.com 230757807492

3 Prakash Kaswan 12-01-1995 Librarian M.Lib. 01-07-2023 8579632158 13000 prakashkaswan@gmail.com 900045777359

4 Moti Lal 10-05-1998 Lab Assistant 12th 01-07-2024 6375631077 7000 motilal@gmail.com 262046631768

5 Amir Nazir 13-01-1996 Lab. Attended 12th Science 01-07-2024 9638527418 9000 amirnazir@gmail.com 654184378419

6 Amit Prasad 06-01-1980 Technical Assistant ITI 01-07-2022 7488774840 9500 amitprasad@gmail.com 70335367872

7 Suresh Nai 10-12-1998 Peon 10th 01-07-2023 9852418596 7000 sureshnai@gmail.com 531291122514

8 Pooja Jangra 07-08-1999 Store Keeper 12th 01-07-2023 8574968574 7000 poojajangra@gmail.com 307345418547
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